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GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Ambient Temp [Max]

Ambient Temp [Min]

Case Temperature (Max)

Color

Line Voltage Regulation (+/-)
Product Technology
CC/CVvValue

Efficiency

Output Power (W)

Output Current (A)

Output Voltage[Min]

Output Voltage[Max]

Output Voltage[Nom]

Output Voltage Range (dimming) (V)
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD)

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product Code

Description

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

DIMENSIONS
Remote Mount Distance
Nominal Length

Width

Height

Weight

Lead Color Qty
White 1
Black 1
Blue 1

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Power Factor Correction

Power Factor %

Inrush Current Limiter

Output Current Frequency-Hertz
Supply Current Freq nominal Hz
60 Hz

0.635A

0.635A

108V

132V

50 °C
-10°C
90°C
Silver
120-277
Halogen
Voltage line depended
95 %
75W
6.35A
114V
1185V
1162V
0-11.85V
15 %

66945
GELT75A12012SL
EACH

120
043168669450
00043168669450
1

120

Each
043168669450
CASE

043168669450
10043168669457

Case
043168669450

0.95m
53.0 mm
33.0 mm
20.0 mm
0.08 kg

Exit Length (1in)
Terminals 215mm
Terminals 215mm
Terminals 140mm

Passive

0.95

No

33 kHz

50 Hz

Input Current Range[Max]
Input Current Range[Min]
Input Voltage Range[Min] (V)
Input Voltage Range[Max]
Dimming Capability



